
Staunton Sojourn

Start at Hilllandale Park, Shelter #1

Dist Turn Road Total Dist
0.13        mi Turn right (W) on to S Dogwood Dr 0.13    mi
0.25        mi Turn left (SE) on to Hidden Creek Ln 0.38    mi
0.29        mi Turn right (SW) on to SR 42 (S High St) 0.67    mi

17.66      mi Turn left (SSE) on to SSR 736 (Union Church Rd) 18.33  mi
4.49        mi Turn right (SSW) on to SSR 732 22.82  mi
0.41        mi Turn left (SE) on to SSR 728 23.23  mi
1.48        mi Turn right (SSE) on to SSR 742 24.71  mi
0.50        mi Turn right (WSW) on to SSR 612 25.21  mi
1.76        mi Turn left (SSE) on to US 250 (SR 612) 26.97  mi
0.28        mi Turn right (SSW) on to SSR 612 (Frog Pond Rd) 27.25  mi
1.85        mi Turn left (ESE) on to SSR 720 (Morris Mill Rd) 29.10  mi
1.43        mi Turn right (SSE) on to Mill St 30.53  mi
0.50        mi Turn left (ESE) on to SR 254 (W Beverley St) 31.03  mi
1.63        mi Turn left (NE) on to US 11 Bus (US 250|N New St) 32.66  mi
2.80        mi Straight (NNE) on to US 11 35.46  mi

16.26      mi Turn left (NNW) on to SSR 704 51.72  mi
0.71        mi Turn right (NNE) on to SSR 712 52.43  mi
1.90        mi Turn left (WNW) on to SSR 701 54.33  mi
0.07        mi Turn left (W) on to SSR 701 54.40  mi
0.58        mi Turn right (ENE) on to SR 42 54.98  mi
2.57        mi Turn left (NW) on to Hidden Creek Ln 57.55  mi
0.29        mi Turn right (E) on to S Dogwood Dr 57.84  mi
0.25        mi Turn left (NNW) on to Hillandale Ave 58.09  mi
0.13        mi Finish at Hillandale Park 58.22  mi


